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Harris, C

Price, W

Shockley, J

Gutsche, G

Story, B

Pattison, J

Kaufmann, C

Curtiss, A

Keenan, B

Keenan, B

Berry, D

Christiaens, C

McCann, M

Bixby, N

Hargrove, D

Revise contempt of court laws

Revise laws governing state investments

Revise liquor store laws -- percentage of liquor store commission

Breast and cervical treatment act

Revise criteria for establishing productive values for agricultural land

Reduce state fuel tax on ethanol and biodiesel -- replacement for tax revenue

Study alternatives for funding fire suppression

Request federal intervention for wholesale electricity price stability

Revise laws on public mental health system and managed care

Revise law on disclosure of underwriting information

Increase poverty level for CHIP

Study funding for comprehensive health plan

Long-range building general obligation bonds

Interim study of use of pre-professional skills test in teacher licensure

Confirm nominations

CONVENES 11:00 A.M.
LEGISLATIVE DAY 88
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4 )
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8 )
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3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

1 )

(S) Natural Resources; Vote: 7 - 0

(S) Natural Resources; Vote: 7 - 0

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading

Order of Business #11 -- Special Orders
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